STATE OF WISCONSIN CLAIMS BOARD

AMENDED AGENDA

Monday, May 21, 2007, 10:00 a.m.

State Capitol Building

Grand Army of the Republic Memorial Hall
Room 413-416 North

Madison, Wisconsin

Scheduled for Hearing

A. Testimony will be presented for the following claims:

No. Claimant Agency Amount
1.  JMPK Company, LLC Transportation $16,635.47
2. Fred & Leslie Schweinert Administration $8,182.32
3. Klemme Bros. Well Drilling Natural Resources $17,405.00

4, David E. Johnson

5. Audio Contractors, LLC Revenue
6. Steven J. Graf Revenue
7. Todd Burow Revenue
Todd Burow Revenue
Todd Burow Revenue
Todd Burow Revenue
Todd Burow Revenue
Todd Burow Revenue
Todd Burow Revenue
Todd Burow Revenue
Todd Burow Revenue
Todd Burow Revenue
Todd Burow Revenue
Todd Burow Revenue
Todd Burow Revenue
Todd Burow Revenue
Todd Burow Revenue

Natural Resources

$1.6 million +
$10,810.91
$42 502.86

$4,138.86
$4 138.87
$2.933.05
$1,459.30
$1,459.30
$1,459.30
$1,518.31
$2,000.68
$2.107.66
$3,354.55
$3,045.55
$2,596.09
$2.525.57
$2,147.59
$3,433.90

Scheduled for Closed Session pursuant to s. 19.85 (1) (a), Wis. Stats.

A. Discussion of the following claims, which were presented at the above hearings.

No. Claimant Agency
1. JMPK Company, LLC Transportation
2. Fred & Leslie Schweinert Administration
3 Klemme Bros. Well Drilling Natural Resources

{over)

Amount

$16,635 47
$8,182.32
$17,405.00



ook

David E. Johnson Natural Resources $1.6 million +

Audio Contractors, LLC Revenue $10,810.91
Steven J. Graf Revenue $42,502.86
Todd Burow Revenue $4,138.86
Todd Burow Revenue $4,138.87
Todd Burow Revenue $2,933.05
Todd Burow Revenue $1,459.30
Todd Burow Revenue $1,459.30
Todd Burow Revenue $1,459.30
Todd Burow Revenue $1,518.31
Todd Burow Revenue $2,000.68
Todd Burow Revenue $2,107.66
Todd Burow Revenue $3,354.55
Todd Burow Revenue $3,045.55
Todd Burow Revenue $2,596.09
Todd Burow Revenue $2,525.57
Todd Burow Revenue $2,147.59
Todd Burow Revenue $3,433.90

Discussion of the following claims, which were not presented at hearing:

Claimant Agency Amount
Bryan Pelant Natural Resources $185.45

. Tomas Barajas Corrections $42.65
10. Mark Brown Corrections $19.66
11. Mark Brown Corrections $61.70
12. Mark Brown Corrections $48.63
13.  Shirell Watkins, Sr. Corrections $108.55



